176
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
+130°C WIDE TEMPERATURE RANGE, RADIAL LEADS, POLARIZED
FEATURES
•  -40°C* ~ +130°C EXTENDED OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
• LONG LIFE (1,000 ~ 4,000 Hours @ 130 C)
*200V and up -25°C ~ +130°C

178
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NRE-WY Series
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+130°C/100KHz
Max. Impedance (Ω)
+20°C/100KHz
Load Life Hours
@+130°C
NRE-WY331M10V8X11.5F 330
10
0.20 360 0.22 2,000
NRE-WY471M10V10X12.5F 470 0.20 620 0.15 2,000
NRE-WY102M10V10X20F 1000 0.20 960 0.073 2,000
NRE-WY222M10V12.5X25F 2200 0.22 1430 0.040 4,000
NRE-WY332M10V16X25F 3300 0.24 1900 0.038 4,000
NRE-WY472M10V16X31.5F 4700 0.26 2300 0.034 4,000
NRE-WY331M16V8X11.5F 330
16
0.16 360 0.22 2,000
NRE-WY471M16V10X12.5F 470 0.16 620 0.15 2,000
NRE-WY102M16V10X20F 1000 0.16 960 0.073 2,000
NRE-WY222M16V12.5X25F 2200 0.18 1430 0.040 4,000
NRE-WY332M16V16X31.5F 3300 0.20 2300 0.034 4,000
NRE-WY472M16V16X35.5F 4700 0.22 2550 0.031 4,000
NRE-WY221M25V8X11.5F 220
25
0.14 360 0.22 2,000
NRE-WY331M25V10X12.5F 330 0.14 620 0.15 2,000
NRE-WY471M25V10X16F 470 0.14 800 0.10 2,000
NRE-WY102M25V12.5X20F 1000 0.14 1100 0.055 4,000
NRE-WY222M25V16X31.5F 2200 0.16 2300 0.034 4,000
NRE-WY332M25V16X35.5F 3300 0.18 2550 0.031 4,000
NRE-WY101M35V8X11.5F 100
35
0.12 360 0.22 2,000
NRE-WY221M35V10X12.5F 220 0.12 620 0.15 2,000
NRE-WY331M35V10X16F 330 0.12 800 0.10 2,000
NRE-WY471M35V10X20F 470 0.12 960 0.073 2,000
NRE-WY102M35V12.5X25F 1000 0.12 1430 0.040 4,000
NRE-WY222M35V16X35.5F 2200 0.14 2550 0.031 4,000
NRE-WY332M35V18X35.5F 3300 0.16 2800 0.028 4,000
NRE-WY1R0M50V8X11.5F 1.0
50
0.10 35 2.5 2,000
NRE-WY2R2M50V8X11.5F 2.2 0.10 50 1.8 2,000
NRE-WY3R3M50V8X11.5F 3.3 0.10 70 1.3 2,000
NRE-WY4R7M50V8X11.5F 4.7 0.10 100 0.85 2,000
NRE-WY100M50V8X11.5F 10 0.10 200 0.60 2,000
NRE-WY220M50V8X11.5F 22 0.10 260 0.35 2,000
NRE-WY330M50V8X11.5F 33 0.10 300 0.28 2,000
NRE-WY470M50V8X11.5F 47 0.10 300 0.28 2,000
NRE-WY101M50V10X12.5F 100 0.10 520 0.18 2,000
NRE-WY221M50V10X20F 220 0.10 890 0.082 2,000
NRE-WY331M50V12.5X20F 330 0.10 1000 0.065 4,000
NRE-WY471M50V12.5X25F 470 0.10 1200 0.051 4,000
NRE-WY102M50V16X31.5F 1000 0.10 2180 0.037 4,000
NRE-WY222M50V18X40F 2200 0.12 2800 0.029 4,000
NRE-WY330M63V8X11.5F 33
63
0.09 250 0.40 2,000
NRE-WY470M63V10X12.5F 47 0.09 400 0.27 2,000
NRE-WY101M63V10X16F 100 0.09 450 0.20 2,000
NRE-WY221M63V12.5X20 220 0.09 820 0.10 4,000
NRE-WY331M63V12.5X25F 330 0.09 1000 0.072 4,000
NRE-WY471M63V16X25F 470 0.09 1500 0.069 4,000
NRE-WY102M63V16X31.5F 1000 0.09 1850 0.056 4,000
NRE-WY152M63V18X40F 1500 0.09 2350 0.043 4,000
NRE-WY4R7M100V8X11.5F 4.7
100
0.08 100 1.3 2,000
NRE-WY100M100V8X11.5F 10 0.08 200 1.0 2,000
NRE-WY220M100V8X11.5F 22 0.08 220 0.67 2,000
NRE-WY330M100V10X12.5F 33 0.08 260 0.45 2,000
NRE-WY470M100V10X16F 47 0.08 330 0.33 2,000
NRE-WY101M100V12.5X20F 100 0.08 670 0.17 4,000
NRE-WY221M100V16X25F 220 0.08 1100 0.13 4,000
NRE-WY331M100V16X31.5F 330 0.08 1300 0.10 4,000
NRE-WY471M100V18X31.5F 470 0.08 1600 0.092 4,000
RIPPLE CURRENT CORRECTION FACTOR (10V ~ 100V)
Frequency (Hz) 60 (50) 120Hz 1KHz 10K 100K
1.0μF ~  4.7μF 0.35 0.42 0.60 0.80 1.0
10μF ~ 33μF 0.45 0.55 0.75 0.90 1.0

6.8
0.15 130 36.59 2,000
NRE-WY6R8M200V8X16F 0.15 180 36.59 2,000
NRE-WY100M200V8X16F
10
0.15 200 24.88 2,000
NRE-WY100M200V8X20F 0.15 240 24.88 2,000
NRE-WY150M200V8X16F
15
0.15 200 16.59 2,000
NRE-WY150M200V8X20F 0.15 240 16.59 2,000
NRE-WY220M200V8X20F
22
0.15 240 11.31 2,000
NRE-WY220M200V10X16F 0.15 240 11.31 2,000
NRE-WY330M200V10X20F 33 0.15 320 7.54 2,000
NRE-WY1R0M400V6.3X11F
1.0
400
0.20 60 331.74 1,000
NRE-WY1R0M400V8X11.5F 0.20 65 331.74 2,000
NRE-WY1R5M400V8X11.5F
1.5
0.20 75 221.16 2,000
NRE-WY1R5M400V8X16F 0.20 80 221.16 2,000
NRE-WY1R8M400V8X11.5F
1.8
0.20 75 184.30 2,000
NRE-WY1R8M400V8X16F 0.20 85 184.30 2,000
NRE-WY2R2M400V8X11.5F
2.2
0.20 75 150.79 2,000
NRE-WY2R2M400V8X16F 0.20 90 150.79 2,000
NRE-WY2R2M400V8X20F 0.20 110 150.79 2,000
NRE-WY2R7M400V8X16F
2.7
0.20 95 122.87 2,000
NRE-WY2R7M400V8X20F 0.20 115 122.87 2,000
NRE-WY3R3M400V8X16F
3.3
0.20 100 100.53 2,000
NRE-WY3R3M400V8X20F 0.20 120 100.53 2,000
NRE-WY4R7M400V8X20F
4.7
0.20 120 70.58 2,000
NRE-WY4R7M400V10X16F 0.20 125 70.58 2,000
NRE-WY5R6M400V10X16F
5.6
0.20 130 59.24 2,000
NRE-WY5R6M400V10X20F 0.20 145 59.24 2,000
NRE-WY6R8M400V10X20F 6.8 0.20 150 48.79 2,000
RIPPLE CURRENT CORRECTION FACTOR (200V ~ 400V)
Frequency (Hz) 120Hz 1KHz 10K 100K
1.0μF ~  5.6μF 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.0
6.8μF ~ 15μF 0.30 0.60 0.90 1.0